Received(Date): 20 FEB 2003 09:43:49

From: "Miranda, Manuel (Frist)" <Manuel Miranda@frist.senate.gov=> ( "Miranda, Manuel (Frist)"
<Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ])
To: LJenness-Olmos@rnchg.org ( LJenness-Olmos@rnchq.org [ UNKNOWN ] ), Matthew E.

Smith ( CN=Matthew E. Smith/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Tim Goeglein ( CN=Tim
Goeglein/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ]), Leonard B. Rodriguez ( CN=Leonard B.
Rodriguez/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )

Cc: Mark.Corallo@usdoj.gov ( Mark Corallo@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN 1),
Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov ( Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Jacobson, Paul (Frist)"
<Paul_Jacobson@frist.senate gov> ( "Jacobson, Paul (Frist)" <Paul_Jacobson@frist.senate gov> |
UNKNOWN ] ), "Delrahim, Makan (Judiciary)" <Makan_Delrahim@dJudiciary.senate.gov> ( "Delrahim,
Makan (Judiciary)" <Makan_Delrahim@Judiciary.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), P6/(b)(6)

P6/(b)(6) I UNKNOWN 1), scastillo@rnchg.org ( scastillo@rnchg.org [ UNKNOWN 1 ), "Duffield,

even <Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate.gov> ( "Duffield, Steven (RPC)"
<Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), Mercedes M. Viana ( CN=Mercedes M.
Viana/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), alafferty@traditionalvalues.org (
alafferty@traditionalvalues.org [ UNKNOWN ] )] P6/(b)(6) [ UNKNOWN 1),
Ashley Snee ( CN=Ashley Snee/OU=WHOQ/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Viet Dinh@usdoj.gov (
Viet. Dinh@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), jorge.martinez3@usdoj.gov ( jorge.martinez3@usdoj.gov [
UNKNOWN ] ), "Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)" <Alex_Dahl@dJudiciary.senate.gov> ( "Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)"
<Alex_Dahl@Judiciary.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Stevenson, Bob (Frist)"
<Bob_Stevenson@frist.senate.gov> ( "Stevenson, Bob (Frist)" <Bob_Stevenson@frist.senate gov> |
UNKNOWN ] ), "Tapia, Margarita (Judiciary)" <Margarita_Tapia@Judiciary senate.gov> ( "Tapia,
Margarita (Judiciary)" <Margarita_Tapia@Judiciary senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), fernandez@rnchq.org (
rfernandez@rnchg.org [ UNKNOWN 1), "Abegg, John (McConnell)"
<John_Abegg@mcconnell.senate.gov> ( "Abegg, John (McConnell)
<John_Abegg@mcconnell.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M.
Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), "Ledeen, Barbara (Republican-Conf)"
<Barbara_l edeen@src.senate.gov> ( "Ledeen, Barbara (Republican-Conf)"
<Barbara_lLedeen@src.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), Heather Wingate ( CN=Heather
Wingate/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Kristi.L.Remington@usdoj.gov (
Kristi.L.Remington@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Comisac, RenaJohnson (Judiciary)"
<Rena_Johnson_Comisac@Judiciary.senate.gov=> ( "Comisac, RenaJohnson (Judiciary)"
<Rena_Johnson_Comisac@Judiciary.senate.gov=> [ UNKNOWN ] )
Subject: : RE: Media report on Estrada

#HHHHE Begin Original ARMS Header #EHAH

RECORD TYPE: PRESIDENTIAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR:"Miranda, Manuel (Frist)" <Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate gov> ( "Miranda, Manuel (Frist)"
<Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate_.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

CREATION DATE/TIME:20-FEB-2003 09:43:49.00

SUBJECT:: RE: Media report on Estrada

TO:LJenness-Olmos@rnchqg.org ( LJenness-Olmos@rnchg.org [ UNKNOWN ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Matthew E. Smith ( CN=Matthew E. Smith/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Tim Goeglein ( CN=Tim Goeglein/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Leonard B. Rodriguez ( CN=Leonard B. Rodriguez/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Mark Corallo@usdoj.gov ( Mark_Corallo@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov ( Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Jacobson, Paul (Frist)" <Paul_Jacobson@frist.senate gov> ( "Jacobson, Paul (Frist)"
<Paul_Jacobson@frist.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )



READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Delrahim, Makan (Judiciary)" <Makan_Delrahim@Judiciary .senate .gov> ( "Delrahim, Makan
(Judiciary)" <Makan_Delrahim@Judiciary .senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC] P6/(b)(6) [ UNKNOWN 1)

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:scastillo@rnchqg.org ( scastillo@rnchg.org | UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Duffield, Steven (RPC)" <Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate.gov> ( "Duffield, Steven (RPC)"
<Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Mercedes M. Viana ( CN=Mercedes M. Viana/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:alafferty@traditionalvalues.org ( alafferty@traditionalvalues.org [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ:UNKNOWN

ccl P6/(b)(6) [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Ashley Snee ( CN=Ashley Snee/QU=WHO/O=EOP@EOQOP [ WHO ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Viet Dinh@usdoj.gov ( Viet. Dinh@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:jorge martinez3@usdoj.gov ( jorge.martinez3@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)" <Alex_ Dahl@dJudiciary.senate gov> ( "Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)”
<Alex_Dahl@Judiciary.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Stevenson, Bob (Frist)" <Bob_Stevenson@frist.senate gov> ( "Stevenson, Bob (Frist)"
<Bob_Stevenson@frist.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Tapia, Margarita (Judiciary)" <Margarita_Tapia@Judiciary.senate.gov> ( "Tapia, Margarita
(Judiciary)" <Margarita_Tapia@Judiciary senate_gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:rfernandez@rnchq.org ( rfernandez@rnchg.org [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Abegg, John (McConnell)" <John_Abegg@mcconnell senate.gov> ( "Abegg, John (McConnell)"
<John_Abegg@mcconnell senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Ledeen, Barbara (Republican-Conf)" <Barbara_| edeen@src.senate.gov> ( "Ledeen, Barbara
(Republican-Conf)" <Barbara_Ledeen@src.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Heather Wingate ( CN=Heather Wingate/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Kristi.L Remington@usdoj.gov ( Kristi.L.Remington@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Comisac, RenaJohnson (Judiciary)" <Rena_Johnson_Comisac@Judiciary senate gov=> ( "Comisac,
RenaJohnson (Judiciary)" <Rena_Johnson_Comisac@Judiciary senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ])
READ:UNKNOWN

#HHHHHE End Original ARMS Header ##HHHE

| have added a few to my report listing. Thanks to Lizette and Sharon
for keeping me busy.




Local and National Radio Interviews - February 10-19th
Sec. of HUD Mel Martinez

CNN Radio Noticias, Nationally Syndicated

Hispanic Radio Network, Nationally Syndicated

Radio Caracol, FL

Rep. Mario Diaz-Balart (FL)

Radio Mambi, FL

CNN Radio Noticias, Nationally Syndicated
Battleline with Alan Nathan, Nationally Syndicated

Radio Caracol, FL

Manny Miranda

Enfoque en la Familia, Nationally Syndicated
Focus on the Family, Nationally Syndicated
Radio Caracal, FL

Radio Luz, FL

La Poderosa, FL

Salem Broadcasting, Nationally Syndicated (twice, Spanish and English)
Radio Unica, Miami, FL

Radio Bilingue, Nationally Syndicated

News Talk 1040, FL

USA Radio Network, Nationally Syndicated
Radio Nueva Vida, CA

Latino USA, Nationally Syndicated

Rick Sanchez Show, NY

Marta Montelongo Show, CA



Sharon Castillo

The View (Nationally Syndicated)



